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Saturday Afternoon Links  Overall Results (Best 3 of 4) Links Pairs Championships
Played Average Up to 3 Highest scores and Up to 3 Lowest scores

62.34% 66.94% 61.78% 60.33% 60.29%
59.35% 62.68% 61.50% 53.87%
58.65% 66.39% 57.51% 56.07% 54.62%
57.75% 62.86% 58.93% 51.45%
56.42% 57.88% 57.34% 57.29% 53.17%
55.74% 61.14% 58.88% 47.20%
55.50% 59.23% 56.70% 55.89% 50.18%
55.46% 62.87% 54.44% 52.54% 51.97%
55.05% 58.24% 57.51% 52.63% 51.81%
54.39% 58.24% 56.03% 52.36% 50.93%
53.76% 60.25% 58.18% 42.84%
53.24% 57.34% 52.26% 52.26% 51.12%
53.14% 57.52% 52.90% 52.72% 49.40%
53.00% 57.07% 54.09% 47.83%
52.87% 56.43% 56.34% 45.83%
52.62% 55.53% 54.24% 51.45% 49.28%
52.44% 59.69% 54.69% 48.82% 46.56%
51.79% 57.81% 54.44% 53.89% 41.03%
51.42% 57.07% 56.34% 50.91% 41.37%
50.74% 57.66% 51.18% 43.37%
50.57% 58.97% 49.70% 43.03%
49.75% 55.89% 49.28% 49.26% 44.57%
49.74% 56.79% 49.82% 48.96% 43.39%
49.61% 58.50% 49.00% 47.19% 43.75%
49.30% 53.62% 48.46% 45.83%
48.87% 56.70% 48.91% 46.74% 43.12%
48.76% 55.06% 48.28% 42.93%
46.97% 53.35% 49.37% 43.57% 41.59%
46.90% 50.91% 49.03% 48.55% 39.13%
46.02% 50.91% 44.57% 42.57%
45.79% 50.36% 43.88% 43.12%
44.93% 52.90% 43.75% 38.13%
44.84% 51.36% 44.02% 39.13%
44.79% 51.54% 45.46% 44.11% 38.04%
44.50% 47.10% 45.92% 40.49%

Alan & Jenni Lewis

Susan Kacev & Ian Nankin

Cherrie Swartz & Pauline Kaplan
Jackie Solovei & Linda Kaufman
Allan & Louise Berman

Roz Bernstein & Sharon Lang

Ian Smith & Fran Harrison

Natie Herscovitz & Graham Sacks
Lotte Sorensen & Susanne Braatvedt
Delys Shepard & Tobie Vermaak
Helen Kagan & John Calvert
Lucette Chaitowitz & Joy Orlek

Joel Harris & Cindy Polakow

Alon Atie & Shaun Danin

Lynn Markman & Wendy-Ann Chick
Jeanette Curtis & Betty Ravenscroft
Julia Crowe & Steve Cohn

Ismail Ebrahim & M.S. Mahomed
Vaun Robson & Guylaine Turton
Norman Gelbart & Ian Lowdon
Jacqueline Gien & Sharon Sopher
Entha & Barney Zagnoev

Mark Fisen & Adrienne Schiff
Deanna Kaplan & Yvonne Stern
Sandra Lever & Benita Berman
Diana Boudewijns & Helen Roberts
Jill Katz & Ingrid Watkin

Paula Cohen & Selma Buch

Bessie Kamionsky & Phyllis Rubin
Phillippe Menache & Anne Whitehead
Doreen Cohen & Eithne Elk

Sheryl Sacks & Barbara Hyde
Heather Stevens & Deirdre Ingersent
Alex Jennings & Gail Hurry
Rosemary Mason & Gillian Karstaedt
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Saturday Afternoon Links  Overall Results (Best 3 of 4) Links Pairs Championships
Up to 3 Highest scores and Up to 3 Lowest scores

Cynthia Kaplan & Gillian Berkowitz
Devan & Nisha Chetty

Hilary Massel & Jenny Lichtenstein
Nadine Orkin & Shirley Hatzkilson

Louise Jankelowitz & Pat Hodes

Bernice Tradonsky & Thelma Melamdovitz
Marilyn Dennill & Dianne Stott

Played
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Average

44.04%
43.76%
43.60%
43.08%
41.91%
41.04%
38.48%

47.83%
46.56%
47.47%
44.75%
43.93%
44.11%
42.48%

44.47%
44.87%
44.57%
43.45%
43.84%
40.40%
37.68%

39.81%
39.86%
41.49%
41.03%
37.95%
38.62%
37.33%

40.89%

36.41%



