Saturday Afternoon Links Overall Results (Best 3 of 4) Links Pairs Championships

		Played	Average	Up to 3 Highest scores and Up to 3 Lowest scores			
1	Alan & Jenni Lewis	4	62.34%	66.94%	61.78%	60.33%	60.29%
2	Susan Kacev & Ian Nankin	3	59.35%	62.68%	61.50%	53.87%	
3	Cherrie Swartz & Pauline Kaplan	4	58.65%	66.39%	57.51%	56.07%	54.62%
4	Jackie Solovei & Linda Kaufman	3	57.75%	62.86%	58.93%	51.45%	
5	Allan & Louise Berman	4	56.42%	57.88%	57.34%	57.29%	53.17%
6	Roz Bernstein & Sharon Lang	3	55.74%	61.14%	58.88%	47.20%	
7	Ian Smith & Fran Harrison	4	55.50%	59.23%	56.70%	55.89%	50.18%
8	Natie Herscovitz & Graham Sacks	4	55.46%	62.87%	54.44%	52.54%	51.97%
9	Lotte Sorensen & Susanne Braatvedt	4	55.05%	58.24%	57.51%	52.63%	51.81%
10	Delys Shepard & Tobie Vermaak	4	54.39%	58.24%	56.03%	52.36%	50.93%
11	Helen Kagan & John Calvert	3	53.76%	60.25%	58.18%	42.84%	
12	Lucette Chaitowitz & Joy Orlek	4	53.24%	57.34%	52.26%	52.26%	51.12%
13	Joel Harris & Cindy Polakow	4	53.14%	57.52%	52.90%	52.72%	49.40%
14	Alon Atie & Shaun Danin	3	53.00%	57.07%	54.09%	47.83%	
15	Lynn Markman & Wendy-Ann Chick	3	52.87%	56.43%	56.34%	45.83%	
16	Jeanette Curtis & Betty Ravenscroft	4	52.62%	55.53%	54.24%	51.45%	49.28%
17	Julia Crowe & Steve Cohn	4	52.44%	59.69%	54.69%	48.82%	46.56%
18	Ismail Ebrahim & M.S. Mahomed	4	51.79%	57.81%	54.44%	53.89%	41.03%
19	Vaun Robson & Guylaine Turton	4	51.42%	57.07%	56.34%	50.91%	41.37%
20	Norman Gelbart & Ian Lowdon	3	50.74%	57.66%	51.18%	43.37%	
21	Jacqueline Gien & Sharon Sopher	3	50.57%	58.97%	49.70%	43.03%	
22	Entha & Barney Zagnoev	4	49.75%	55.89%	49.28%	49.26%	44.57%
23	Mark Eisen & Adrienne Schiff	4	49.74%	56.79%	49.82%	48.96%	43.39%
24	Deanna Kaplan & Yvonne Stern	4	49.61%	58.50%	49.00%	47.19%	43.75%
25	Sandra Lever & Benita Berman	3	49.30%	53.62%	48.46%	45.83%	
26	Diana Boudewijns & Helen Roberts	4	48.87%	56.70%	48.91%	46.74%	43.12%
27	Jill Katz & Ingrid Watkin	3	48.76%	55.06%	48.28%	42.93%	
28	Paula Cohen & Selma Buch	4	46.97%	53.35%	49.37%	43.57%	41.59%
29	Bessie Kamionsky & Phyllis Rubin	4	46.90%	50.91%	49.03%	48.55%	39.13%
30	Phillippe Menache & Anne Whitehead	3	46.02%	50.91%	44.57%	42.57%	
31	Doreen Cohen & Eithne Elk	3	45.79%	50.36%	43.88%	43.12%	
32	Sheryl Sacks & Barbara Hyde	3	44.93%	52.90%	43.75%	38.13%	
33	Heather Stevens & Deirdre Ingersent	3	44.84%	51.36%	44.02%	39.13%	
34	Alex Jennings & Gail Hurry	4	44.79%	51.54%	45.46%	44.11%	38.04%
35	Rosemary Mason & Gillian Karstaedt	3	44.50%	47.10%	45.92%	40.49%	

Saturday Afternoon Links Overall Results (Best 3 of 4) Links Pairs Championships

	·	Played	Average	Up to	o 3 Highest s	scores and U	Jp to 3 Lowest scores
36	Cynthia Kaplan & Gillian Berkowitz	3	44.04%	47.83%	44.47%	39.81%	
37	Devan & Nisha Chetty	3	43.76%	46.56%	44.87%	39.86%	
38	Hilary Massel & Jenny Lichtenstein	4	43.60%	47.47%	44.57%	41.49%	40.89%
39	Nadine Orkin & Shirley Hatzkilson	3	43.08%	44.75%	43.45%	41.03%	
40	Louise Jankelowitz & Pat Hodes	3	41.91%	43.93%	43.84%	37.95%	
41	Bernice Tradonsky & Thelma Melamdovitz	3	41.04%	44.11%	40.40%	38.62%	
42	Marilyn Dennill & Dianne Stott	4	38.48%	42.48%	37.68%	37.33%	36.41%